
Sku pina : muži do 39 (1981-2010)

Př. Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

--- ---- ---------- --------------------- ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ------------------------------------------------

1 63 Holub Václav M 1983 2:38:07 0:10:46 1:43:32 0:43:48 Velosport Valenka

2 2 Stuna Tomáš M 1985 2:42:55 0:11:22 1:44:15 0:47:18 Velosbike Superiorteam

3 1 Miláček Petr M 1981 2:43:30 0:11:23 1:49:09 0:42:57 Ledeč nad Sázavou

4 74 Sadovský Marek M 1994 2:49:51 0:10:38 1:43:41 0:55:31 Cycologg bikeshop

5 5 Koten Jiří M 1981 2:51:53 0:13:21 1:52:16 0:46:15 ETV

6 68 Vávra Tomáš M 1983 2:54:38 0:11:40 1:57:33 0:45:24

7 28 Plíhal Tomáš M 1985 2:59:33 0:13:44 1:58:06 0:47:43 MST Jihlava

8 33 Kocúrek Roman M 1986 3:09:36 0:15:13 2:04:07 0:50:16 Pteam

9 9 Prokůpek Matouš M 2000 3:18:25 0:14:11 2:03:54 1:00:19 VŠSK Pedf UK

10 29 Kafka Tomáš M 1985 3:28:54 0:13:31 2:20:23 0:54:59 OK Jihlva

11 7 Bartoš Kamil M 1982 3:29:50 0:09:13 2:12:41 1:07:55 Troscy Club VysokéMýto

12 19 Filip Martin M 1986 3:41:15 0:16:19 2:20:52 1:04:03 Voklobáci

13 16 Trýb Vladislav M 1983 3:41:16 0:14:41 2:18:36 1:07:57 Kola Ledeč

14 70 Hájek Lukáš M 1991 3:43:43 0:15:23 2:29:06 0:59:13 TJ Jiskra Zruč n.S.

15 45 Třasák Jan M 1981 3:58:35 0:17:02 2:49:27 0:52:05 Adidas Runners Prague

16 17 Růžek Vratislav M 1985 4:13:14 0:14:52 2:50:45 1:07:36 Kameňáci

17 35 Uher Jan M 1983 4:18:18 0:14:51 2:41:28 1:21:58 Ledeč nad Sázavou

18 10 Hromádka Ondřej M 1990 0:11:17 Jihlava

19 4 Janda David M 1987 Harfa sport team

20 18 AdamovskýTomáš M 1984 Kožlí

21 21 Limberský Tomáš M 1983 TROSCA

22 36 Zápařka Miroslav M 1981 ÉSL Humpolec

Sku pina : muži 40 -49 (1971-1980)

Př. Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

--- ---- ---------- --------------------- ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ------------------------------------------------

1 11 Novák Luboš M 1979 2:57:28 0:15:02 1:51:48 0:50:36 Amcykl Humpolec

2 32 Lhotský Miroslav M 1978 3:00:07 0:12:43 1:56:12 0:51:11 Pelhřimov

3 3 Mahagoni Vendulka M 1977 3:00:07 0:12:42 1:55:13 0:52:12 Česyk

4 6 Svoboda Josef M 1971 3:04:44 0:12:35 1:55:23 0:56:46 ETV



5 65 Kubec Václav M 1975 3:05:44 0:11:32 2:00:58 0:53:13 Polarshop .cz

6 55 Mrkvička Robert M 1971 3:10:29 0:11:01 2:03:01 0:56:26 Highland Havl. Brod

7 14 Němec Jan M 1973 3:13:21 0:10:22 2:11:05 0:51:53 Kolín

8 15 Žvejkal Jakub M 1974 3:16:20 0:12:36 2:07:13 0:56:30 Mnichovice

9 34 Herynek Petr M 1973 3:16:59 0:13:25 2:09:34 0:53:59 Sokol Senohraby

10 31 Král Michal M 1975 3:18:19 0:14:53 2:02:50 1:00:35 KTMK

11 22 Prokůpek Vít M 1973 3:21:42 0:14:00 2:05:30 1:02:11 ETV

12 12 Neuwirth Jan M 1975 3:25:25 0:11:58 2:15:12 0:58:14 MOONBIKE-SILVINI

13 69 Slavata Tomáš M 1980 3:36:50 0:11:30 2:21:56 1:03:23 Author

14 73 Dvořák Lukáš M 1977 3:39:54 0:17:08 2:17:47 1:04:58 Melechov

15 27 Anděl Jaroslav M 1973 3:56:32 0:13:19 2:36:33 1:06:38 Chabeřice

16 56 Hájek Gustav M 1975 4:01:53 0:16:23 2:39:52 1:05:37 Ledeč nad Sázavou

17 71 Matouš Radek M 1973 4:06:21 0:20:51 2:34:19 1:11:11 SK Budín

18 72 Urban Ondrej M 1974 4:22:58 0:18:28 2:47:24 1:17:05 XTERRA Melechov

19 20 Holý Tomáš M 1980 4:27:59 0:13:35 2:59:35 1:14:49 IronRoman.cz

20 13 Zahradník Michal M 1975 5:14:53 0:21:19 3:38:10 1:15:23 Cardiolab Racing Team

21 30 Novák Jan M 1974 SK Dolíky

22 37 Zákosteln ý      MartinM 1980 Weishaupt

Sku pina : muži 50 -59 (1961-1970)

Př. Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

--- ---- ---------- --------------------- ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ------------------------------------------------

1 8 Sádovský Luboš M 1965 3:06:48 0:13:31 2:02:23 0:50:52 CATeam

2 39 Čejka Vladimír M 1969 3:26:08 0:13:30 2:10:02 1:02:36 Batelov

3 25 Kahoun Michal M 1963 3:41:55 0:16:30 2:15:15 1:10:10 MHA Humpolec

4 62 Musil František M 1964 3:45:37 0:16:47 2:18:13 1:10:36

5 23 Šimůnek Zdeněk M 1962 4:22:58 0:13:49 2:51:53 1:17:16 Cyklochalupa Sázavka

6 64 Pecha Jiří M 1966 4:49:17 0:17:26 2:58:06 1:33:43

7 59 Chlád Stanislav M 1961 4:50:16 0:25:14 2:43:55 1:41:06 AZ tým Světlá nadSázavou

8 66 Janeček Jaroslav M 1965 0:16:57 3:38:01 Humpolec

Sku pina : muži 60 (1930-1960)

Př. Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace



--- ---- ---------- --------------------- ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ------------------------------------------------

1 26 Musil Jindřich M 1953 3:25:38 0:14:56 2:11:59 0:58:43 ETV

2 38 Procházka Jindřich M 1957 5:38:13 0:21:18 3:33:39 1:43:15

3 44 Matějů Josef M 1952 0:20:48 UNK

4 24 Čech Josef M 1959 ETV

Sku pina : muži (1 930-2010)

Př. Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

--- ---- ---------- --------------------- ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ------------------------------------------------

1 63 Holub Václav M 1983 2:38:07 0:10:46 1:43:32 0:43:48 Velosport Valenka

2 2 Stuna Tomáš M 1985 2:42:55 0:11:22 1:44:15 0:47:18 Velosbike Superiorteam

3 1 Miláček Petr M 1981 2:43:30 0:11:23 1:49:09 0:42:57 Ledeč nad Sázavou

4 74 Sadovský Marek M 1994 2:49:51 0:10:38 1:43:41 0:55:31 Cycologg bikeshop

5 5 Koten Jiří M 1981 2:51:53 0:13:21 1:52:16 0:46:15 ETV

6 68 Vávra Tomáš M 1983 2:54:38 0:11:40 1:57:33 0:45:24

7 11 Novák Luboš M 1979 2:57:28 0:15:02 1:51:48 0:50:36 Amcykl Humpolec

8 28 Plíhal Tomáš M 1985 2:59:33 0:13:44 1:58:06 0:47:43 MST Jihlava

9 32 Lhotský Miroslav M 1978 3:00:07 0:12:43 1:56:12 0:51:11 Pelhřimov

10 3 Mahagoni Vendulka M 1977 3:00:07 0:12:42 1:55:13 0:52:12 Česyk

11 6 Svoboda Josef M 1971 3:04:44 0:12:35 1:55:23 0:56:46 ETV

12 65 Kubec Václav M 1975 3:05:44 0:11:32 2:00:58 0:53:13 Polarshop .cz

13 8 Sádovský Luboš M 1965 3:06:48 0:13:31 2:02:23 0:50:52 CATeam

14 33 Kocúrek Roman M 1986 3:09:36 0:15:13 2:04:07 0:50:16 Pteam

15 55 Mrkvička Robert M 1971 3:10:29 0:11:01 2:03:01 0:56:26 Highland Havl. Brod

16 14 Němec Jan M 1973 3:13:21 0:10:22 2:11:05 0:51:53 Kolín

17 15 Žvejkal Jakub M 1974 3:16:20 0:12:36 2:07:13 0:56:30 Mnichovice

18 34 Herynek Petr M 1973 3:16:59 0:13:25 2:09:34 0:53:59 Sokol Senohraby

19 31 Král Michal M 1975 3:18:19 0:14:53 2:02:50 1:00:35 KTMK

20 9 Prokůpek Matouš M 2000 3:18:25 0:14:11 2:03:54 1:00:19 VŠSK Pedf UK

21 22 Prokůpek Vít M 1973 3:21:42 0:14:00 2:05:30 1:02:11 ETV

22 12 Neuwirth Jan M 1975 3:25:25 0:11:58 2:15:12 0:58:14 MOONBIKE-SILVINI

23 26 Musil Jindřich M 1953 3:25:38 0:14:56 2:11:59 0:58:43 ETV

24 39 Čejka Vladimír M 1969 3:26:08 0:13:30 2:10:02 1:02:36 Batelov



25 29 Kafka Tomáš M 1985 3:28:54 0:13:31 2:20:23 0:54:59 OK Jihlva

26 7 Bartoš Kamil M 1982 3:29:50 0:09:13 2:12:41 1:07:55 Troscy Club VysokéMýto

27 69 Slavata Tomáš M 1980 3:36:50 0:11:30 2:21:56 1:03:23 Author

28 73 Dvořák Lukáš M 1977 3:39:54 0:17:08 2:17:47 1:04:58 Melechov

29 19 Filip Martin M 1986 3:41:15 0:16:19 2:20:52 1:04:03 Voklobáci

30 16 Trýb Vladislav M 1983 3:41:16 0:14:41 2:18:36 1:07:57 Kola Ledeč

31 25 Kahoun Michal M 1963 3:41:55 0:16:30 2:15:15 1:10:10 MHA Humpolec

32 70 Hájek Lukáš M 1991 3:43:43 0:15:23 2:29:06 0:59:13 TJ Jiskra Zruč n.S.

33 62 Musil František M 1964 3:45:37 0:16:47 2:18:13 1:10:36

34 27 Anděl Jaroslav M 1973 3:56:32 0:13:19 2:36:33 1:06:38 Chabeřice

35 45 Třasák Jan M 1981 3:58:35 0:17:02 2:49:27 0:52:05 Adidas Runners Prague

36 56 Hájek Gustav M 1975 4:01:53 0:16:23 2:39:52 1:05:37 Ledeč nad Sázavou

37 71 Matouš Radek M 1973 4:06:21 0:20:51 2:34:19 1:11:11 SK Budín

38 17 Růžek Vratislav M 1985 4:13:14 0:14:52 2:50:45 1:07:36 Kameňáci

39 35 Uher Jan M 1983 4:18:18 0:14:51 2:41:28 1:21:58 Ledeč nad Sázavou

40 72 Urban Ondrej M 1974 4:22:58 0:18:28 2:47:24 1:17:05 XTERRA Melechov

41 23 Šimůnek Zdeněk M 1962 4:22:58 0:13:49 2:51:53 1:17:16 Cyklochalupa Sázavka

42 20 Holý Tomáš M 1980 4:27:59 0:13:35 2:59:35 1:14:49 IronRoman.cz

43 64 Pecha Jiří M 1966 4:49:17 0:17:26 2:58:06 1:33:43

44 59 Chlád Stanislav M 1961 4:50:16 0:25:14 2:43:55 1:41:06 AZ tým Světlá nadSázavou

45 13 Zahradník Michal M 1975 5:14:53 0:21:19 3:38:10 1:15:23 Cardiolab Racing Team

46 38 Procházka Jindřich M 1957 5:38:13 0:21:18 3:33:39 1:43:15

47 66 Janeček Jaroslav M 1965 0:16:57 3:38:01 Humpolec

48 10 Hromádka Ondřej M 1990 0:11:17 Jihlava

49 44 Matějů Josef M 1952 0:20:48 UNK

50 4 Janda David M 1987 Harfa sport team

51 18 AdamovskýTomáš M 1984 Kožlí

52 21 Limberský Tomáš M 1983 TROSCA

53 24 Čech Josef M 1959 ETV

54 30 Novák Jan M 1974 SK Dolíky

55 36 Zápařka Miroslav M 1981 ÉSL Humpolec

56 37 Zákosteln ý      MartinM 1980 Weishaupt



Sku pina : ženy do 39 (1981-2010)

Př. Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

--- ---- ---------- --------------------- ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ------------------------------------------------

1 54 Čejková Šárka Z 2000 3:24:21 0:13:27 2:10:08 1:00:44 Eurofoam Sport Team

2 50 Nejepsová Lucie Z 1989 3:59:44 0:11:53 2:46:25 1:01:26 Dívky s úsměvem

3 67 Brunková Jane Z 1983 5:21:15 0:16:18 3:38:42 1:26:14

4 51 Lhotská Monika Z 1986 ETV

5 52 Trtíková Kateřina Z 1981 KTMK

Sku pina : ženy 40 (1930-1980)

Př. Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

--- ---- ---------- --------------------- ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ------------------------------------------------

1 53 Sochorová Věra Z 1978 3:56:58 0:14:55 2:39:11 1:02:51 AZ tým Světlá nadSázavou

2 58 Hofta Marta Z 1977 4:02:29 0:13:40 2:43:46 1:05:02

Sku pina : ženy (1 930-2010)

Př. Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

--- ---- ---------- --------------------- ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ------------------------------------------------

1 54 Čejková Šárka Z 2000 3:24:21 0:13:27 2:10:08 1:00:44 Eurofoam Sport Team

2 53 Sochorová Věra Z 1978 3:56:58 0:14:55 2:39:11 1:02:51 AZ tým Světlá nadSázavou

3 50 Nejepsová Lucie Z 1989 3:59:44 0:11:53 2:46:25 1:01:26 Dívky s úsměvem

4 58 Hofta Marta Z 1977 4:02:29 0:13:40 2:43:46 1:05:02

5 67 Brunkova Jane Z 1983 5:21:15 0:16:18 3:38:42 1:26:14

6 51 Lhotská Monika Z 1986 ETV

7 52 Trtíková Kateřina Z 1981 KTMK

Sku pina : štafety

Př. Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

--- ---- ---------- --------------------- ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ------------------------------------------------

1 41 Vlčková Vlček S 2015 2:49:04 0:10:00 1:45:51 0:53:11 S  Kozlov

2 40 Mafek Váň a      FortelnýS 2015 2:53:03 0:11:02 1:45:30 0:56:29 S  Motorest pod hradem

3 43 Domin Hendrych S 2015 2:58:04 0:12:12 1:54:37 0:51:14 S  Warriors

4 42 Tvrdík Tvrdíková S 2015 3:33:04 0:13:53 2:20:12 0:58:58 S  Kovoledeč tým



5 57 Lhotský L hotská VáchováS 2015 3:33:24 0:12:40 2:21:58 0:58:45 S

6 60 Černá Dej mal    ProcházkaS 2015 4:00:37 0:14:48 2:40:40 1:05:08 S  AZ tým Světlá nadSázavou

Sku pina : všichni

Př. Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

--- ---- ---------- --------------------- ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ------------------------------------------------

1 63 Holub Václav M 1983 2:38:07 0:10:46 1:43:32 0:43:48 Velosport Valenka

2 2 Stuna Tomáš M 1985 2:42:55 0:11:22 1:44:15 0:47:18 Velosbike Superiorteam

3 1 Miláček Petr M 1981 2:43:30 0:11:23 1:49:09 0:42:57 Ledeč nad Sázavou

4 41 Vlčková Vlček S 2015 2:49:04 0:10:00 1:45:51 0:53:11 S  Kozlov

5 74 Sadovský Marek M 1994 2:49:51 0:10:38 1:43:41 0:55:31 Cycologg bikeshop

6 5 Koten Jiří M 1981 2:51:53 0:13:21 1:52:16 0:46:15 ETV

7 40 Mafek Váň a      FortelnýS 2015 2:53:03 0:11:02 1:45:30 0:56:29 S  Motorest pod hradem

8 68 Vávra Tomáš M 1983 2:54:38 0:11:40 1:57:33 0:45:24

9 11 Novák Luboš M 1979 2:57:28 0:15:02 1:51:48 0:50:36 Amcykl Humpolec

10 43 Domin Hendrych S 2015 2:58:04 0:12:12 1:54:37 0:51:14 S  Warriors

11 28 Plíhal Tomáš M 1985 2:59:33 0:13:44 1:58:06 0:47:43 MST Jihlava

12 32 Lhotský Miroslav M 1978 3:00:07 0:12:43 1:56:12 0:51:11 Pelhřimov

13 3 Mahagoni Vendulka M 1977 3:00:07 0:12:42 1:55:13 0:52:12 Česyk

14 6 Svoboda Josef M 1971 3:04:44 0:12:35 1:55:23 0:56:46 ETV

15 65 Kubec Václav M 1975 3:05:44 0:11:32 2:00:58 0:53:13 Polarshop .cz

16 8 Sádovský Luboš M 1965 3:06:48 0:13:31 2:02:23 0:50:52 CATeam

17 33 Kocúrek Roman M 1986 3:09:36 0:15:13 2:04:07 0:50:16 Pteam

18 55 Mrkvička Robert M 1971 3:10:29 0:11:01 2:03:01 0:56:26 Highland Havl. Brod

19 14 Němec Jan M 1973 3:13:21 0:10:22 2:11:05 0:51:53 Kolín

20 15 Žvejkal Jakub M 1974 3:16:20 0:12:36 2:07:13 0:56:30 Mnichovice

21 34 Herynek Petr M 1973 3:16:59 0:13:25 2:09:34 0:53:59 Sokol Senohraby

22 31 Král Michal M 1975 3:18:19 0:14:53 2:02:50 1:00:35 KTMK

23 9 Prokůpek Matouš M 2000 3:18:25 0:14:11 2:03:54 1:00:19 VŠSK Pedf UK

24 22 Prokůpek Vít M 1973 3:21:42 0:14:00 2:05:30 1:02:11 ETV

25 54 Čejková Šárka Z 2000 3:24:21 0:13:27 2:10:08 1:00:44 Eurofoam Sport Team

26 12 Neuwirth Jan M 1975 3:25:25 0:11:58 2:15:12 0:58:14 MOONBIKE-SILVINI

27 26 Musil Jindřich M 1953 3:25:38 0:14:56 2:11:59 0:58:43 ETV



28 39 Čejka Vladimír M 1969 3:26:08 0:13:30 2:10:02 1:02:36 Batelov

29 29 Kafka Tomáš M 1985 3:28:54 0:13:31 2:20:23 0:54:59 OK Jihlva

30 7 Bartoš Kamil M 1982 3:29:50 0:09:13 2:12:41 1:07:55 Troscy Club VysokéMýto

31 42 Tvrdík Tvrdíková S 2015 3:33:04 0:13:53 2:20:12 0:58:58 S  Kovoledeč tým

32 57 Lhotský L hotská VáchováS 2015 3:33:24 0:12:40 2:21:58 0:58:45 S

33 69 Slavata Tomáš M 1980 3:36:50 0:11:30 2:21:56 1:03:23 Author

34 73 Dvořák Lukáš M 1977 3:39:54 0:17:08 2:17:47 1:04:58 Melechov

35 19 Filip Martin M 1986 3:41:15 0:16:19 2:20:52 1:04:03 Voklobáci

36 16 Trýb Vladislav M 1983 3:41:16 0:14:41 2:18:36 1:07:57 Kola Ledeč

37 25 Kahoun Michal M 1963 3:41:55 0:16:30 2:15:15 1:10:10 MHA Humpolec

38 70 Hájek Lukáš M 1991 3:43:43 0:15:23 2:29:06 0:59:13 TJ Jiskra Zruč n.S.

39 62 Musil František M 1964 3:45:37 0:16:47 2:18:13 1:10:36

40 27 Anděl Jaroslav M 1973 3:56:32 0:13:19 2:36:33 1:06:38 Chabeřice

41 53 Sochorová Věra Z 1978 3:56:58 0:14:55 2:39:11 1:02:51 AZ tým Světlá nadSázavou

42 45 Třasák Jan M 1981 3:58:35 0:17:02 2:49:27 0:52:05 Adidas Runners Prague

43 50 Nejepsová Lucie Z 1989 3:59:44 0:11:53 2:46:25 1:01:26 Dívky s úsměvem

44 60 Černá Dej mal    ProcházkaS 2015 4:00:37 0:14:48 2:40:40 1:05:08 S  AZ tým Světlá nadSázavou

45 56 Hájek Gustav M 1975 4:01:53 0:16:23 2:39:52 1:05:37 Ledeč nad Sázavou

46 58 Hofta Marta Z 1977 4:02:29 0:13:40 2:43:46 1:05:02

47 71 Matouš Radek M 1973 4:06:21 0:20:51 2:34:19 1:11:11 SK Budín

48 17 Růžek Vratislav M 1985 4:13:14 0:14:52 2:50:45 1:07:36 Kameňáci

49 35 Uher Jan M 1983 4:18:18 0:14:51 2:41:28 1:21:58 Ledeč nad Sázavou

50 72 Urban Ondrej M 1974 4:22:58 0:18:28 2:47:24 1:17:05 XTERRA Melechov

51 23 Šimůnek Zdeněk M 1962 4:22:58 0:13:49 2:51:53 1:17:16 Cyklochalupa Sázavka

52 20 Holý Tomáš M 1980 4:27:59 0:13:35 2:59:35 1:14:49 IronRoman.cz

53 64 Pecha Jiří M 1966 4:49:17 0:17:26 2:58:06 1:33:43

54 59 Chlád Stanislav M 1961 4:50:16 0:25:14 2:43:55 1:41:06 AZ tým Světlá nadSázavou

55 13 Zahradník Michal M 1975 5:14:53 0:21:19 3:38:10 1:15:23 Cardiolab Racing Team

56 67 Brunková Jane Z 1983 5:21:15 0:16:18 3:38:42 1:26:14

57 38 Procházka Jindřich M 1957 5:38:13 0:21:18 3:33:39 1:43:15

58 66 Janeček Jaroslav M 1965 0:16:57 3:38:01 Humpolec

59 10 Hromádka Ondřej M 1990 0:11:17 Jihlava

60 44 Matějů Josef M 1952 0:20:48 UNK



61 4 Janda David M 1987 Harfa sport team

62 18 AdamovskýTomáš M 1984 Kožlí

63 21 Limberský Tomáš M 1983 TROSCA

64 24 Čech Josef M 1959 ETV

65 30 Novák Jan M 1974 SK Dolíky

66 36 Zápařka Miroslav M 1981 ÉSL Humpolec

67 37 Zákosteln ý      MartinM 1980 Weishaupt

68 51 Lhotská Monika Z 1986 ETV

69 52 Trtíková Kateřina Z 1981 KTMK


